Martin® QC1™
Cleaner HD STS™
Operator’s Manual
 M4043
Go to Martin® QC1™ Cleaner HD STS™ web page
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO

m
b
er
s
Martin Engineering M4043-07/23 20 Martin® QC1™ Cleaner HD STS™
Table V. Martin® QC1™ Cleaner HD STS™ Assembly Part Numbers
Part No.
Dim A
Blade Length
Dim B
Frame Length
Dim C
Frame Length
Part No.
Item 2
STSHDQC-24XX16XXX 16 (406) 38 (965) 57 (1448) C1QCHBS24S8XX
STSHDQC-24XX18XXX 18 (457) 38 (965) 57 (1448) C1QCHBS24S6XX
STSHDQC-24XX22XXX 22 (559) 38 (965) 57 (1448) C1QCHBS24S2XX
STSHDQC-30XX22XXX 22 (559) 44 (1118) 63 (1600) C1QCHBS30S8XX
STSHDQC-30XX24XXX 24 (610) 44 (1118) 63 (1600) C1QCHBS30S6XX
STSHDQC-30XX28XXX 28 (711) 44 (1118) 63 (1600) C1QCHBS30S2XX
STSHDQC-36XX28XXX 28 (711) 50 (1270) 69 (1753) C1QCHBS36S8XX
STSHDQC-36XX30XXX 30 (762) 50 (1270) 69 (1753) C1QCHBS36S6XX
STSHDQC-36XX34XXX 34 (864) 50 (1270) 69 (1753) C1QCHBS36S2XX
STSHDQC-42XX34XXX 34 (864) 56 (1422) 75 (1905) C1QCHBS42S8XX
STSHDQC-42XX36XXX 36 (914) 56 (1422) 75 (1905) C1QCHBS42S6XX
STSHDQC-42XX40XXX 40 (1016) 56 (1422) 75 (1905) C1QCHBS42S2XX
STSHDQC-48XX40XXX 40 (1016) 62 (1575) 81 (2057) C1QCHBS48S8XX
STSHDQC-48XX42XXX 42 (1067) 62 (1575) 81 (2057) C1QCHBS48S6XX
STSHDQC-48XX46XXX 46 (1168) 62 (1575) 81 (2057) C1QCHBS48S2XX
STSHDQC-54XX46XXX 46 (1168) 68 (1727) 87 (2210) C1QCHBS54S8XX
STSHDQC-54XX48XXX 48 (1219) 68 (1727) 87 (2210) C1QCHBS54S6XX
STSHDQC-54XX52XXX 52 (1321) 68 (1727) 87 (2210) C1QCHBS54S2XX
STSHDQC-60XX52XXX 52 (1321) 74 (1880) 93 (2362) C1QCHBS60S8XX
STSHDQC-60XX54XXX 54 (1372) 74 (1880) 93 (2362) C1QCHBS60S6XX
STSHDQC-60XX58XXX 58 (1473) 74 (1880) 93 (2362) C1QCHBS60S2XX
STSHDQC-66XX58XXX 58 (1473) 80 (2032) 99 (2515) C1QCHBS66S8XX
STSHDQC-66XX60XXX 60 (1524) 80 (2032) 99 (2515) C1QCHBS66S6XX
STSHDQC-66XX64XXX 64 (1626) 80 (2032) 99 (2515) C1QCHBS66S2XX
STSHDQC-72XX64XXX 64 (1626) 86 (2184) 105 (2667) C1QCHBS72S8XX
STSHDQC-72XX66XXX 66 (1676) 86 (2184) 105 (2667) C1QCHBS72S6XX
STSHDQC-72XX70XXX 70 (1778) 86 (2184) 105 (2667) C1QCHBS72S2XX
STSHDQC-78XX70XXX 70 (1778) 92 (2337) 111 (2819) C1QCHBS78S8XX
STSHDQC-78XX72XXX 72 (1829) 92 (2337) 111 (2819) C1QCHBS78S6XX
STSHDQC-78XX76XXX 76 (1930) 92 (2337) 111 (2819) C1QCHBS78S2XX
STSHDQC-84XX76XXX 76 (1930) 98 (2489) 117 (2972) C1QCHBS84S8XX
STSHDQC-84XX78XXX 78 (1981) 98 (2489) 117 (2972) C1QCHBS84S6XX
STSHDQC-84XX82XXX 82 (2038) 98 (2489) 117 (2972) C1QCHBS84S2XX
STSHDQC-90XX82XXX 82 (2038) 104 (2642) 123 (3124) C1QCHBS90S8XX
STSHDQC-90XX84XXX 84 (2134) 104 (2642) 123 (3124) C1QCHBS90S6XX
STSHDQC-90XX88XXX 88 (2235) 104 (2642) 123 (3124) C1QCHBS90S2XX
STSHDQC-96XX88XXX 88 (2235) 110 (2794) 129 (3277) C1QCHBS96S8XX
STSHDQC-96XX90XXX 90 (2286) 110 (2794) 129 (3277) C1QCHBS96S6XX
STSHDQC-96XX94XXX 94 (2388) 110 (2794) 129 (3277) C1QCHBS96S2XX
P
ar
t
N